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Bestaande beplanting

1 Pennisetum

2 Hydrangea paniculata
3 Hydrangea macrophylla

4 Prunus taille
5 llex aguifolium
6 Acer palmatum
/ Geranium cinereum
8 Thuja occidentalis
9 buxus sempervirens
10 Azalia
11 Stachys
12 Hosta fortunei
13 Gazon
14 Hydrangea
15 Nepeta faassenii
16 viburnum
17 Geranium Phasum
18 Miscantus
19 Waldsteinia ternata
20 Geranium renardii
21 Sedum
22 Viburnum tinus

23 Rhododendron catawbiense

24 Buddleja davidii
25 Choisya ternata

26 Deutzia Elegantissima

27 Achamilla molles
28 Taxus bacatta
29 Prunus

30 Syringa vulgaris

beplantingslijst erfbeplating 120 m2

Naam

Alnus glutinosa
Betula pendula
Euinymus europeus
Lonicera Xylosteum
Prunus Padus
Rhamnus Fangula
Rosa canina

Salix caprea

Maat
100+
60/100
60/100
60/90
100+
60/100
50/80
100+
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